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Note: 

Examination Fee 

Admission/ Registration & Tuition Fee 

Other fees* 

S. No. Name of Department 

Student Insurance 

Mark-sheet 

Fee Structure for M.Sc. Programmes 

(Applicable w.e.f. Fresh Admission Batch 2025-26) 

Alumni Membership Fee 
Training & Placement Fee 

a. 

Details 

Minor project / Dissertation/Project 

Department of Mathematics 
Department of Environmental Sciences 

Departiment of Botany 
Department of Physics and Astronomical Sciences 

Department of Zoology 

Total 

Depart1ment of Chemistry and Chemical Sciences 
Centre for Molecular Biotechnology 

Semester I 

13878 

1sYear 

1st 

Semester II 

9052 

1 Year 

Semester Semester 
2500 

950 

Registrar 

8298 

130 

1000 

1000 

13878 

*Includes Campus Development & Maintenance, Students' Welfare Activities, Library, Primary Health Care, 

Convocation, ICT Fee etc. 

2nd 

M.Sc. Botany 

1500 

950 

5602 

0 

1000 

Programme of Study 

Semester III 

9215 

9052 

1Semester Fee must be submitted by the student at the time of admission. 

M.Sc. Zoology 
M.Sc. Chemistry 

Central University of Jammu 

M.Sc. Biotechnology 

3rd 

2nd Year 

Semester Semester 

M.A/M.Sc. Mathematics 

M.Sc. Environmental Sciences 
M.Sc. Physics 

1500 

b. Year-wise fee mentioned above will be paid by students every semester as detailed below: 

2nd Year 

950 

6635 

130 

9215 

4th 

1500 

950 

5265 

3000 

10715 

C. Every student must register on SAMARTH Portal on University website in every semester (i.e. odd 

and even both) and must pay above-mentioned Semester fee within15 days of notification issued by 

the University failing which his/her admission wili stand cancelled. 

Semester IV 
10715 
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